
NOM et Prénom Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

CHEURFI Lina LE MANS JC - PDL (CB) 1 X
100 (0)

000 (0)
1 10 2

TANCRE Eden DOJO PAYS MALOU - BRE (CM) 2
101 (0)

000 (0)

101 (0)

000 (0)
2 20 1

FLORINE Maeva A.S.G JUDO - NOR (CB) 3 X X 0 0 3

NOM et Prénom Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LAFUENTE Camille JCBORDS de Ranc - BRE (CB) 1
010 (0)

000 (0)

100 (0)

000 (0)
2 17 1

COEURET Ludivine US OUVRIERE MON - NOR (CB) 2 X
101 (1)

000 (0)
1 10 2

BOUTEILLE Lenowen NORT ATHLETIC C - PDL (CO) 3 X X 0 0 3

NOM et Prénom Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GUERIN Oceane ALPontorsonjudo - NOR (CV) 1
020 (0)

000 (0)

020 (1)

000 (1)
2 20 1

BOUAOUDA Hadjar JC.AGYLIEN - TBO (CO) 2 X X 0 0 3

DUPUIS Maelle PAYS GALLO - BRE (CB) 3 X
100 (0)

000 (0)
1 10 2

Tapis 1Poule 1

Tapis 1Poule 2

Tapis 1Poule 3

Coupe Interrégionale Minimes Le 25­04­2015
Minimes F ­36 (16 combattants)

 1 



NOM et Prénom Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GODEAU Gabrielle BALLAN JC - TBO (CV) 1
101 (0)

000 (0)

100 (0)

000 (0)
2 20 1

PATRIGNANI Manon ANTONNIERE JC72 - PDL (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

LERICHE Maureen JC PICAUVILLAIS - NOR (CB) 3 X
101 (0)

000 (0)
1 10 2

NOM et Prénom Ligue Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

VIGIER Maiwen pierrot courtoi - PDL (CV) 1 X
010 (2)

001 (3)
X 1 7 3

HOUEDRY Cassandre J.C.M.B. - BRE (CB) 2
101 (0)

000 (0)

020 (0)

000 (0)
X 2 20 2

BROSSAS Lisa JC.LOURY - TBO (CV) 3 X X X 0 0 4

RAMIREZ Laure OJ BENET - PDL (CV) 4
100 (0)

000 (0)

100 (0)

000 (0)

020 (0)

000 (0)
3 30 1

Tapis 1Poule 4

Tapis 1Poule 5

Coupe Interrégionale Minimes Le 25­04­2015
Minimes F ­36 (16 combattants)

 2 



LERICHE M.
 

RAMIREZ L.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

GUERIN O.
 110 (0) / 000(0)

RAMIREZ L.
 

LAFUENTE C.
 101 (1) / 000(0)

GUERIN O.
 100 (1) / 000(2)

GUERIN O.
 

TANCRE Eden
 020 (0) / 000(0)

COEURET L.
 

TANCRE E.
 001 (0) / 000(0)

TANCRE E.
 100 (0) / 001(1)

TANCRE E.
 

HOUEDRY C.
 

HOUEDRY C.
 110 (0) / 000(H)

GODEAU G.
 020 (0) / 000(0)

 

   
(CB) (JC PICAUVILLAIS)LERICHE Maureen

(CV) (OJ BENET)RAMIREZ Laure
   

(CB) (LE MANS JC)CHEURFI Lina
(CB) (JCBORDS de Ranc)LAFUENTE Camille

   
(CV) (ALPontorsonjudo)GUERIN Oceane

   
(CB) (US OUVRIERE MON)COEURET Ludivine

(CM) (DOJO PAYS MALOU)TANCRE Eden
   

   
(CB) (J.C.M.B.)HOUEDRY Cassandre

(CB) (PAYS GALLO)DUPUIS Maelle
(CV) (BALLAN JC)GODEAU Gabrielle 1. TANCRE Eden DOJO PAYS MALOU

2. GUERIN Oceane ALPontorsonjudo

3. RAMIREZ Laure OJ BENET

3. HOUEDRY Cassandre J.C.M.B.

5. LAFUENTE Camille JCBORDS de Ranc

5. GODEAU Gabrielle BALLAN JC

5. COEURET Ludivine US OUVRIERE MON

5. LERICHE Maureen JC PICAUVILLAIS

CLASSEMENT

Coupe Interrégionale Minimes Le 25­04­2015
Minimes F ­36 (10 combattants)

 3 



NOM et Prénom Ligue Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

ABDELKRIM Ines DOJO NANTAIS - PDL (CO) 1
020 (0)

000 (0)

020 (0)

000 (0)

110 (1)

000 (0)
3 30 1

ROBBE Maelys SJOC BRIOUZAIN - NOR (CB) 2 X
000 (2)

000 (3)
X 1 1 3

JACQUIN Ines US.ST.MAUR.JUDO - TBO (CV) 3 X X X 0 0 4

TREBUIL Abygail ARGOAT JUDO CLU - BRE (CB) 4 X
000 (1)

000 (2)

100 (0)

000 (0)
2 11 2

NOM et Prénom Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

XIMENES Oceane PASSIONJUDO35 - BRE (CB) 1
100 (0)

000 (2)

110 (0)

001 (1)
2 20 1

PREMPAIN Manon USM BLAINVILLAI - NOR (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

CHANOURDIE Margot ALLIANCE JUDO 5 - PDL (CB) 3 X
100 (1)

001 (4)
1 10 2

NOM et Prénom Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LATOUR Cassandre BALLAN JC - TBO (CV) 1
020 (0)

000 (0)

100 (2)

000 (0)
2 20 1

LEROI Christelle UsGravigny-JUDO - NOR (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

JUBIN Eva A JUDO BELON ET - BRE (CV) 3 X
101 (1)

000 (1)
1 10 2

Tapis 2Poule 1

Tapis 2Poule 2

Tapis 2Poule 3

Coupe Interrégionale Minimes Le 25­04­2015
Minimes F ­40 (25 combattants)
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NOM et Prénom Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GUILBERT Romane A.S.CABOURG - NOR (CB) 1
101 (0)

000 (0)

100 (0)

000 (0)
2 20 1

VERDON Anais JUDO 85 - PDL (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

FAYOL Mathilde AS.JUDO.HANCHES - TBO (CB) 3 X
020 (0)

000 (0)
1 10 2

NOM et Prénom Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BOURDOT Heloise USM.SARAN - TBO (CB) 1 X X 0 0 3

ABRAHAM Chloe LOIS.CULT.MARTI - NOR (CV) 2
000 (0)

000 (3)
X 1 1 2

GUILLARD Leana DERVAL ST VINCE - PDL (CB) 3
100 (0)

010 (4)

020 (1)

000 (3)
2 20 1

NOM et Prénom Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

RICHARDSON Ruby JUDO BROCELIAND - BRE (CB) 1 X
100 (0)

000 (0)
1 10 2

LECHARTIER Adalais ENTENTE JUDO BO - NOR (CB) 2
100 (0)

000 (0)

020 (0)

000 (0)
2 20 1

CUVELETTE Enora JC PLESSEEN - PDL (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Tapis 2Poule 4

Tapis 2Poule 5

Tapis 2Poule 6

Coupe Interrégionale Minimes Le 25­04­2015
Minimes F ­40 (25 combattants)
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NOM et Prénom Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ANNE Emma JC PONT AUDEMER - NOR (CB) 1
020 (0)

000 (0)

101 (0)

000 (0)
2 20 1

DADIE Melinda AM ECOUFLANT - PDL (CV) 2 X
020 (0)

000 (0)
1 10 2

LANGLOIS Julile Judo Club 22 - BRE (CB) 3 X X 0 0 3

NOM et Prénom Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DUFOUR Emma JUDO CLUB SOLIE - NOR (CV) 1 X X 0 0 3

GANDRAND Chloe PARCAY.MESLAY - TBO (CO) 2
001 (0)

000 (0)
X 1 5 2

ANSEAUME Gwladys SO CANDE - PDL (CB) 3
100 (0)

000 (0)

100 (0)

000 (0)
2 20 1

Tapis 2Poule 7

Tapis 2Poule 8

Coupe Interrégionale Minimes Le 25­04­2015
Minimes F ­40 (25 combattants)
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ABDELKRIM I.
 020 (0) / 000(0)

ABDELKRIM I.
 002 (0) / 000(0)

ABDELKRIM I.
 101 (1) / 000(2)

ANNE E.
 102 (1) / 000(0)

FAYOL M.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

FAYOL M.
 021 (0) / 000(0)

GANDRAND C.
 101 (0) / 002(0)

GUILBERT Romane
 000 (0) / 000(0)

XIMENES O.
 100 (0) / 000(2)

XIMENES O.
 020 (0) / 000(1)

GUILBERT R.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

GUILLARD L.
 101 (0) / 000(0)

RICHARDSON R.
 010 (0) / 001(0)

GUILBERT R.
 100 (0) / 000(1)

GUILBERT R.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

 

(CB) (ALLIANCE JUDO 5)CHANOURDIE Margot
(CO) (DOJO NANTAIS)ABDELKRIM Ines

(CB) (JC PONT AUDEMER)ANNE Emma
(CV) (LOIS.CULT.MARTI)ABRAHAM Chloe

(CB) (AS.JUDO.HANCHES)FAYOL Mathilde
(CB) (ENTENTE JUDO BO)LECHARTIER Adalais

(CV) (BALLAN JC)LATOUR Cassandre
(CO) (PARCAY.MESLAY)GANDRAND Chloe

(CV) (A JUDO BELON ET)JUBIN Eva
(CB) (PASSIONJUDO35)XIMENES Oceane

(CV) (AM ECOUFLANT)DADIE Melinda
(CB) (DERVAL ST VINCE)GUILLARD Leana

(CB) (JUDO BROCELIAND)RICHARDSON Ruby
(CB) (SO CANDE)ANSEAUME Gwladys

(CB) (ARGOAT JUDO CLU)TREBUIL Abygail
(CB) (A.S.CABOURG)GUILBERT Romane 1. GUILBERT Romane A.S.CABOURG

2. ABDELKRIM Ines DOJO NANTAIS

3. XIMENES Oceane PASSIONJUDO35

3. FAYOL Mathilde AS.JUDO.HANCHES

5. ANNE Emma JC PONT AUDEMER

5. GUILLARD Leana DERVAL ST VINCE

5. RICHARDSON Ruby JUDO BROCELIAND

5. GANDRAND Chloe PARCAY.MESLAY

CLASSEMENT

Coupe Interrégionale Minimes Le 25­04­2015
Minimes F ­40 (16 combattants)

 7 



NOM et Prénom Ligue Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

KERVENNIC Maelle SHUDOKAN BREST - BRE (CB) 1
103 (1)

010 (0)
X

100 (0)

000 (0)
2 20 2

DANIEL Stacy CHARTRES.BOLIEU - TBO (CV) 2 X X
100 (0)

000 (0)
1 10 3

RIGAUD Emeline DOJO MARSIEN - PDL (CB) 3
100 (0)

000 (0)

100 (0)

000 (1)

020 (0)

000 (0)
3 30 1

ALEXANDRE Ines ROBERTLEDIABLE - NOR (CB) 4 X X X 0 0 4

NOM et Prénom Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

AVERTY Oceane COTE DE LUMIERE - PDL (CB) 1
020 (0)

010 (0)

020 (0)

001 (0)
2 20 1

BAC Marie J.C.NEUBOURG - NOR (CJ) 2 X
012 (0)

010 (1)
1 5 2

JULOU Enora AJ22 - BRE (CB) 3 X X 0 0 3

NOM et Prénom Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

SALAUN Maeliz BOURGES JUDO - TBO (CB) 1
100 (0)

000 (0)
X 1 10 2

HAMON Sarah J.C.REDONNAIS - BRE (CB) 2 X X 0 0 3

SMIRIS Marjorie JUDO CLUB CARQU - PDL (CB) 3
020 (0)

000 (0)

101 (0)

000 (0)
2 20 1

Tapis 8Poule 1

Tapis 8Poule 2

Tapis 8Poule 3

Coupe Interrégionale Minimes Le 25­04­2015
Minimes F ­44 (22 combattants)

 8 



NOM et Prénom Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

PICARD Eloise JC Turretot - NOR (CM) 1
102 (0)

010 (2)

111 (1)

000 (0)
2 20 1

PIAU Agathe J3.SPORT.AMILLY - TBO (CV) 2 X
100 (0)

000 (0)
1 10 2

MEUNIER Margot ALLIANCE JUDO 5 - PDL (CM) 3 X X 0 0 3

NOM et Prénom Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

VAUBOURDOLLE Cyrielle JC CHAILLE - PDL (CV) 1
000 (0)

000 (0)

100 (0)

000 (1)
2 10 1

MEGZARI Sarah J.C.NEUBOURG - NOR (CO) 2 X
010 (0)

001 (3)
1 7 2

COTARD Maelenn JKCB.VIERZON - TBO (CB) 3 X X 0 0 3

NOM et Prénom Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BELLAMY Jeanne ST JEANLEBLANC - TBO (CO) 1 X X 0 0 3

MARTIN Lucie AJ 61 - NOR (CB) 2
021 (0)

000 (2)

101 (0)

000 (0)
2 20 1

COQUIN Melodie DOJO DES ABERS - BRE (CV) 3
020 (0)

000 (1)
X 1 10 2

Tapis 8Poule 4

Tapis 8Poule 5

Tapis 8Poule 6

Coupe Interrégionale Minimes Le 25­04­2015
Minimes F ­44 (22 combattants)
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NOM et Prénom Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LE BLANC Flavie J.C.M.B. - BRE (CB) 1 X X 0 0 3

SCHLIENGER Pauline A.G.CAENNAISE - NOR (CM) 2
020 (0)

001 (0)

100 (0)

000 (0)
2 20 1

BAILLEUL Gaelle NORT ATHLETIC C - PDL (CM) 3
000 (1)

000 (2)
X 1 1 2

Tapis 8Poule 7

Coupe Interrégionale Minimes Le 25­04­2015
Minimes F ­44 (22 combattants)

 10 



SCHLIENGER P.
 020 (0) / 000(0)

SCHLIENGER P.
 002 (0) / 000(1)

PICARD E.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

KERVENNIC M.
 100 (1) / 000(1)

SALAUN M.
 

PICARD E.
 020 (0) / 000(1)

PICARD E.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

PICARD Eloise
 100 (0) / 000(1)

SMIRIS M.
 

SMIRIS M.
 000 (1) / 000(1)

SMIRIS M.
 020 (1) / 000(0)

MARTIN L.
 100 (0) / 000(1)

RIGAUD E.
 020 (0) / 000(0)

AVERTY O.
 001 (1) / 000(0)

AVERTY O.
 010 (0) / 000(1)

 

(CM) (A.G.CAENNAISE)SCHLIENGER Pauline
(CJ) (J.C.NEUBOURG)BAC Marie

(CB) (SHUDOKAN BREST)KERVENNIC Maelle
(CV) (JC CHAILLE)VAUBOURDOLLE Cyrielle

   
(CB) (BOURGES JUDO)SALAUN Maeliz

(CM) (JC Turretot)PICARD Eloise
(CV) (DOJO DES ABERS)COQUIN Melodie

   
(CB) (JUDO CLUB CARQU)SMIRIS Marjorie

(CB) (AJ 61)MARTIN Lucie
(CV) (J3.SPORT.AMILLY)PIAU Agathe

(CO) (J.C.NEUBOURG)MEGZARI Sarah
(CB) (DOJO MARSIEN)RIGAUD Emeline

(CB) (COTE DE LUMIERE)AVERTY Oceane
(CM) (NORT ATHLETIC C)BAILLEUL Gaelle 1. PICARD Eloise JC Turretot

2. SMIRIS Marjorie JUDO CLUB CARQU

3. AVERTY Oceane COTE DE LUMIERE

3. SCHLIENGER Pauline A.G.CAENNAISE

5. SALAUN Maeliz BOURGES JUDO

5. RIGAUD Emeline DOJO MARSIEN

5. KERVENNIC Maelle SHUDOKAN BREST

5. MARTIN Lucie AJ 61

CLASSEMENT

Coupe Interrégionale Minimes Le 25­04­2015
Minimes F ­44 (14 combattants)
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NOM et Prénom Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

CHAPEAU Lea USORLEAN.LOIRET - TBO (CB) 1
100 (0)

000 (0)
X 1 10 2

JICQUEL Emma JUDO BROCELIAND - BRE (CB) 2 X
001 (1)

000 (2)
1 5 3

POIROUX Lucie JC TRELAZEEN - PDL (CB) 3
100 (0)

010 (0)
X 1 10 1

NOM et Prénom Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LESAUVAGE Lucie ASB REZE - PDL (CB) 1
021 (0)

000 (0)

101 (0)

000 (0)
2 20 1

COYER LE HOUEROU Lena PASSIONJUDO35 - BRE (CB) 2 X X 0 0 3

BEZANCON Fanny SMOC.ST.J.BRAYE - TBO (CO) 3 X
020 (0)

000 (0)
1 10 2

NOM et Prénom Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

TURPIN Melodie AJ 61 - NOR (CM) 1
100 (0)

000 (0)

100 (0)

000 (0)
2 20 1

SABADEL Emeline ken go judo - PDL (CB) 2 X X 0 0 3

FAUCHEUX Coline PASSIONJUDO35 - BRE (CB) 3 X
020 (1)

000 (0)
1 10 2

Tapis 4Poule 1

Tapis 4Poule 2

Tapis 4Poule 3

Coupe Interrégionale Minimes Le 25­04­2015
Minimes F ­48 (21 combattants)
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NOM et Prénom Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ANTOSZEWSKI Emma J C LIFFRE - BRE (CM) 1
100 (0)

000 (0)

021 (0)

000 (0)
2 20 1

ROBLIN Camille TATAMI ST HILAI - NOR (CB) 2 X X 0 0 3

GOUGEON Coraline ALLIANCE JUDO 5 - PDL (CM) 3 X
100 (0)

000 (H)
1 10 2

NOM et Prénom Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LEFKIR Elea PASSIONJUDO35 - BRE (CB) 1
100 (1)

000 (1)

000 (0)

000 (2)
2 11 1

SAINT ETIENNE Maelys ST-MARCEL JUDO - NOR (CB) 2 X
100 (0)

000 (0)
1 10 2

BEZANCON Morgan SMOC.ST.J.BRAYE - TBO (CB) 3 X X 0 0 3

NOM et Prénom Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

KAYI Jade judo alizeen - NOR (CV) 1
100 (0)

000 (0)

101 (0)

000 (1)
2 20 1

YASSINE Noorhane J C LAVALLOIS - PDL (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

HELIES Alexia SEI BU KAN - BRE (CB) 3 X
100 (0)

000 (0)
1 10 2

Tapis 4Poule 4

Tapis 4Poule 5

Tapis 4Poule 6

Coupe Interrégionale Minimes Le 25­04­2015
Minimes F ­48 (21 combattants)
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NOM et Prénom Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DOUE Nefertari-Candace JUDO ATLANTIC C - PDL (CV) 1 X X 0 0 3

MONNIEZ Amandine AVORD.JUDO.CLUB - TBO (CV) 2
010 (0)

002 (0)
X 1 7 2

VOROBIEFF Lea JUDO CLUB DE PO - NOR (CM) 3
111 (0)

000 (0)

100 (0)

000 (0)
2 20 1

Tapis 4Poule 7

Coupe Interrégionale Minimes Le 25­04­2015
Minimes F ­48 (21 combattants)
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KAYI J.
 100 (2) / 000(H)

KAYI J.
 020 (0) / 000(1)

LEFKIR E.
 101 (0) / 000(0)

VOROBIEFF L.
 002 (1) / 000(0)

GOUGEON C.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

LEFKIR E.
 100 (0) / 000(1)

LEFKIR E.
 

TURPIN Melodie
 100 (0) / 000(0)

TURPIN M.
 100 (0) / 000(3)

TURPIN M.
 100 (0) / 000(1)

TURPIN M.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

ANTOSZEWSKI E.
 100 (1) / 000(0)

SAINT ETIENNE M.
 010 (1) / 000(1)

HELIES A.
 001 (3) / 000(1)

HELIES A.
 

 

(CO) (SMOC.ST.J.BRAYE)BEZANCON Fanny
(CV) (judo alizeen)KAYI Jade

(CB) (PASSIONJUDO35)FAUCHEUX Coline
(CM) (JUDO CLUB DE PO)VOROBIEFF Lea

(CB) (JC TRELAZEEN)POIROUX Lucie
(CM) (ALLIANCE JUDO 5)GOUGEON Coraline

   
(CB) (PASSIONJUDO35)LEFKIR Elea

(CM) (AJ 61)TURPIN Melodie
(CB) (USORLEAN.LOIRET)CHAPEAU Lea

(CV) (AVORD.JUDO.CLUB)MONNIEZ Amandine
(CM) (J C LIFFRE)ANTOSZEWSKI Emma

(CB) (ASB REZE)LESAUVAGE Lucie
(CB) (ST-MARCEL JUDO)SAINT ETIENNE Maelys

(CB) (SEI BU KAN)HELIES Alexia
   1. TURPIN Melodie AJ 61

2. LEFKIR Elea PASSIONJUDO35

3. KAYI Jade judo alizeen

3. HELIES Alexia SEI BU KAN

5. ANTOSZEWSKI Emma J C LIFFRE

5. SAINT ETIENNE Maelys ST-MARCEL JUDO

5. VOROBIEFF Lea JUDO CLUB DE PO

5. GOUGEON Coraline ALLIANCE JUDO 5

CLASSEMENT

Coupe Interrégionale Minimes Le 25­04­2015
Minimes F ­48 (14 combattants)
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NOM et Prénom Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DAVID Maelle CPB RENNES JUDO - BRE (CM) 1
100 (0)

000 (0)

000 (0)

000 (0)
2 10 1

DEDENON Marie TRUYES.JC - TBO (CB) 2 X
021 (0)

000 (0)
1 10 2

KASDAN Gaelle ALLIANCE JUDO 5 - PDL (CB) 3 X X 0 0 3

NOM et Prénom Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DEWALLY Joanne ST.DENIS2LHOTEL - TBO (CV) 1 X X 0 0 3

GHANI Bouchra E.L.J 29 - BRE (CB) 2
020 (0)

000 (1)

101 (0)

000 (0)
2 20 1

RABIER Anais JUDO CLUB DE LI - NOR (CB) 3
000 (0)

000 (0)
X 1 0 2

NOM et Prénom Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

HERVIEU Florine A.G.CAENNAISE - NOR (CB) 1
021 (0)

000 (1)

100 (0)

000 (0)
2 20 1

GALZIN Anais CHATEAU9/LOIRE - TBO (CB) 2 X
100 (0)

002 (0)
1 10 2

AUBRY Angelique PASSIONJUDO35 - BRE (CO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Tapis 7Poule 1

Tapis 7Poule 2

Tapis 7Poule 3

Coupe Interrégionale Minimes Le 25­04­2015
Minimes F ­52 (21 combattants)
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NOM et Prénom Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LE BOSCO Maeva JC PLESSEEN - PDL (CM) 1
100 (0)

000 (M)
X 1 10 2

CHATENET Manon JC.GALLARDON - TBO (CB) 2 X X 0 0 3

VOISIN Emma PASSIONJUDO35 - BRE (CB) 3
101 (0)

000 (0)

100 (0)

000 (F)
2 20 1

NOM et Prénom Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BOULAY Marion JC.VENDOME.USV - TBO (CV) 1 X
100 (0)

000 (0)
1 10 2

RENDY Kyliana jc vallet - PDL (CV) 2
020 (0)

000 (0)

100 (0)

001 (0)
2 20 1

AVENEL Enola Judo.Cl.DUCLAIR - NOR (CB) 3 X X 0 0 3

NOM et Prénom Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

COUMANZI-MALO Maissane AS.CHECY - TBO (CB) 1
022 (1)

000 (0)

100 (0)

000 (0)
2 20 1

GAUTIER Odile JJC POUZAUGEAIS - PDL (CM) 2 X X 0 0 3

YAHI Sarah CTE DES JEUNES - NOR (CM) 3 X
020 (0)

000 (0)
1 10 2

Tapis 7Poule 4

Tapis 7Poule 5

Tapis 7Poule 6

Coupe Interrégionale Minimes Le 25­04­2015
Minimes F ­52 (21 combattants)
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NOM et Prénom Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

FLORES-RIBEIRO Zoe JUDOCLUB OISSEL - NOR (CV) 1 X
012 (0)

000 (0)
1 7 3

CORMIER Lou Anne NEUVILLE AUX BO - TBO (CV) 2
100 (0)

010 (0)
X 1 10 2

L HERMITTE Edwinna DOJO SANSHIRO - BRE (CV) 3 X
111 (0)

000 (0)
1 10 1

Tapis 7Poule 7

Coupe Interrégionale Minimes Le 25­04­2015
Minimes F ­52 (21 combattants)
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GHANI B.
 020 (0) / 000(0)

VOISIN E.
 100 (2) / 000(M)

VOISIN E.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

VOISIN E.
 001 (1) / 000(1)

L HERMITTE E.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

L HERMITTE E.
 021 (0) / 000(0)

COUMANZI-MALO M.
 

DAVID Maelle
 000 (0) / 000(1)

DAVID M.
 101 (0) / 000(1)

DAVID M.
 101 (0) / 000(1)

DAVID M.
 101 (0) / 000(0)

CORMIER L.
 

HERVIEU F.
 020 (0) / 000(0)

HERVIEU F.
 101 (2) / 000(0)

RENDY K.
 002 (1) / 000(1)

 

(CB) (E.L.J 29)GHANI Bouchra
(CB) (TRUYES.JC)DEDENON Marie

(CB) (PASSIONJUDO35)VOISIN Emma
(CB) (CHATEAU9/LOIRE)GALZIN Anais

(CV) (JC.VENDOME.USV)BOULAY Marion
(CV) (DOJO SANSHIRO)L HERMITTE Edwinna

   
(CB) (AS.CHECY)COUMANZI-MALO Maissane

(CM) (CPB RENNES JUDO)DAVID Maelle
(CB) (JUDO CLUB DE LI)RABIER Anais

(CV) (NEUVILLE AUX BO)CORMIER Lou Anne
   

(CB) (A.G.CAENNAISE)HERVIEU Florine
(CM) (CTE DES JEUNES)YAHI Sarah

(CV) (jc vallet)RENDY Kyliana
(CM) (JC PLESSEEN)LE BOSCO Maeva 1. DAVID Maelle CPB RENNES JUDO

2. VOISIN Emma PASSIONJUDO35

3. HERVIEU Florine A.G.CAENNAISE

3. L HERMITTE Edwinna DOJO SANSHIRO

5. COUMANZI-MALO Maissane AS.CHECY

5. RENDY Kyliana jc vallet

5. GHANI Bouchra E.L.J 29

5. CORMIER Lou Anne NEUVILLE AUX BO

CLASSEMENT

Coupe Interrégionale Minimes Le 25­04­2015
Minimes F ­52 (14 combattants)
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NOM et Prénom Ligue Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

LECONTE Marie JudoC.AVRANCHES - NOR (CM) 1
020 (0)

000 (0)

100 (0)

000 (0)

020 (0)

000 (0)
3 30 1

MOREAU Mathilde JC.DUN/AURON - TBO (CB) 2 X X
020 (0)

000 (0)
1 10 3

DELAUNAY Clemence J.C.M.B. - BRE (CB) 3 X
020 (0)

000 (0)

021 (0)

000 (0)
2 20 2

MOSTA Sarah J.C.VERTOU - PDL (CV) 4 X X X 0 0 4

NOM et Prénom Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MICHELET Jeanne BOURGES JUDO - TBO (CM) 1
103 (0)

000 (0)
X 1 10 1

SEBILLET Marie J.C.REDONNAIS - BRE (CV) 2 X
020 (0)

000 (0)
1 10 1

FOUCHER Chloe JC.ANDOLLEEN - PDL (CB) 3
100 (0)

000 (F)
X 1 10 1

NOM et Prénom Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

CRETOIS Laura J C MAYENNAIS - PDL (CB) 1 X X 0 0 3

SINAY Justine JCBORDS de Ranc - BRE (CB) 2
001 (2)

000 (0)
X 1 5 2

DUJARDIN Heloise A.S.G JUDO - NOR (CM) 3
021 (0)

000 (0)

002 (0)

001 (1)
2 15 1

Tapis 5Poule 1

Tapis 5Poule 2

Tapis 5Poule 3

Coupe Interrégionale Minimes Le 25­04­2015
Minimes F ­57 (25 combattants)
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NOM et Prénom Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LE DANVIC Lena PAYS GALLO - BRE (CM) 1 X X 0 0 3

DURAND Cassandre SJOC BRIOUZAIN - NOR (CB) 2
021 (0)

000 (0)

021 (0)

001 (0)
2 20 1

BENZEKHROUFA Imene JUDO ATLANTIC C - PDL (CV) 3
010 (0)

002 (1)
X 1 7 2

NOM et Prénom Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

THOMAS Amelie Jade AJ22 - BRE (CM) 1
110 (0)

000 (0)

101 (0)

011 (0)
2 20 1

WEBER Marie JC.PITHIVIERS - TBO (CB) 2 X X 0 0 3

PAPEQUE Marlowen A.L.ECOLE MADEL - NOR (CO) 3 X
020 (0)

000 (0)
1 10 2

NOM et Prénom Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MIKOUNGA Angelia A.L.ECOLE MADEL - NOR (CB) 1 X
100 (0)

000 (0)
1 10 2

JOLY Aubane A.J.MORBIHAN - BRE (CM) 2
101 (1)

000 (1)

022 (0)

000 (1)
2 20 1

LANDRAT Oceane CHATEAU9/LOIRE - TBO (CB) 3 X X 0 0 3

Tapis 5Poule 4

Tapis 5Poule 5

Tapis 5Poule 6

Coupe Interrégionale Minimes Le 25­04­2015
Minimes F ­57 (25 combattants)
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NOM et Prénom Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DAULT Amelie JC LA MONTAGNE - PDL (CV) 1 X X 0 0 3

AULNETTE Auriane A J RENNES - BRE (CM) 2
021 (1)

000 (2)
X 1 10 2

LOPES DA SILVA Lionica A.L.ECOLE MADEL - NOR (CB) 3
020 (0)

000 (0)

100 (2)

000 (0)
2 20 1

NOM et Prénom Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

HEDOUIN Zoe SARGE JC - PDL (CM) 1
101 (0)

000 (0)

020 (0)

000 (0)
2 20 1

FRERET Morgane YFFINIAC JUDO - BRE (CB) 2 X
101 (0)

000 (0)
1 10 2

ALEXANDRE Romy ALLIANCE MANCHE - NOR (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Tapis 5Poule 7

Tapis 5Poule 8

Coupe Interrégionale Minimes Le 25­04­2015
Minimes F ­57 (25 combattants)
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LOPES DA SILVA L.
 LOPES DA SILVA L.

 001 (3) / 000(0)

HEDOUIN Z.
 020 (0) / 000(0)

LECONTE M.
 021 (0) / 000(0)

MIKOUNGA A.
 

HEDOUIN Z.
 HEDOUIN Z.

 100 (0) / 000(0)

SEBILLET M.
 

PAPEQUE M.
 LECONTE M.

 101 (0) / 000(1)

LECONTE M.
 020 (0) / 000(0)

LECONTE M.
 

DURAND C.
 DURAND C.

 102 (0) / 000(0)

SINAY J.
 

LECONTE Marie
 100 (0) / 000(0)

THOMAS A.
 THOMAS A.

 100 (0) / 000(F)

THOMAS A.
 020 (0) / 000(0)

THOMAS A.
 020 (0) / 000(0)

MICHELET J.
 

DUJARDIN H.
 AULNETTE A.

 000 (0) / 000(1)

AULNETTE A.
 

DELAUNAY C.
 JOLY A.

 101 (0) / 000(0)

JOLY A.
 102 (0) / 000(0)

JOLY A.
 020 (0) / 000(0)

FRERET M.
 FRERET M.

 020 (0) / 000(0)

FOUCHER C.
 

 

   

(CB) (A.L.ECOLE MADEL)LOPES DA SILVA Lionica

   

(CB) (A.L.ECOLE MADEL)MIKOUNGA Angelia

   

(CM) (SARGE JC)HEDOUIN Zoe

(CV) (J.C.REDONNAIS)SEBILLET Marie

   

(CO) (A.L.ECOLE MADEL)PAPEQUE Marlowen

   

   

(CM) (JudoC.AVRANCHES)LECONTE Marie

(CB) (SJOC BRIOUZAIN)DURAND Cassandre

   

(CB) (JCBORDS de Ranc)SINAY Justine

   

(CM) (AJ22)THOMAS Amelie Jade

   

(CM) (BOURGES JUDO)MICHELET Jeanne

   

   

(CM) (A.S.G JUDO)DUJARDIN Heloise

   

(CM) (A J RENNES)AULNETTE Auriane

   

(CB) (J.C.M.B.)DELAUNAY Clemence

(CV) (JUDO ATLANTIC C)BENZEKHROUFA Imene

(CM) (A.J.MORBIHAN)JOLY Aubane

(CB) (YFFINIAC JUDO)FRERET Morgane

   

(CB) (JC.ANDOLLEEN)FOUCHER Chloe

   
1. LECONTE Marie JudoC.AVRANCHES

2. THOMAS Amelie Jade AJ22

3. HEDOUIN Zoe SARGE JC

3. JOLY Aubane A.J.MORBIHAN

5. AULNETTE Auriane A J RENNES

5. DURAND Cassandre SJOC BRIOUZAIN

5. LOPES DA SILVA Lionica A.L.ECOLE MADEL

5. FRERET Morgane YFFINIAC JUDO

CLASSEMENT

Coupe Interrégionale Minimes Le 25­04­2015
Minimes F ­57 (17 combattants)
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NOM et Prénom Ligue Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

MARSDEN GAINE Eryne ALLIANCE JUDO 5 - PDL (CM) 1
100 (0)

000 (0)

020 (0)

000 (0)

100 (0)

000 (0)
3 30 1

LARDEUX Manon DOJO GUERCHAIS - BRE (CB) 2 X
100 (0)

000 (1)
X 1 10 3

SERI Alizee JC.CLERENCOIS - TBO (CB) 3 X X X 0 0 4

GRAVIER Solène J.C.OCTEVILLE S - NOR (CB) 4 X
020 (0)

000 (0)

020 (0)

000 (0)
2 20 2

NOM et Prénom Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

VAN DER PLOEG Melodie ALLIANCE MANCHE - NOR (CB) 1
100 (0)

000 (1)

001 (1)

000 (3)
2 15 1

ROBLIN Nolwenn CSC.BRIARE - TBO (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

BOUANANI Hibatallah JC LA ROSERAIE - PDL (CO) 3 X
010 (0)

000 (1)
1 7 2

NOM et Prénom Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MERCIER Enora KUMO - BRE (CB) 1
020 (0)

000 (0)

100 (1)

000 (1)
2 20 1

BOURGES Jade DOJO BEAUCERON - TBO (CO) 2 X X 0 0 3

LACHEVRE Ameziane ST SEBASTIEN SP - NOR (CV) 3 X
100 (0)

000 (0)
1 10 2

Tapis 3Poule 1

Tapis 3Poule 2

Tapis 3Poule 3

Coupe Interrégionale Minimes Le 25­04­2015
Minimes F ­63 (19 combattants)
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NOM et Prénom Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BOWIE Elsa AS.VENNECY - TBO (CB) 1
100 (0)

000 (0)

101 (0)

011 (0)
2 20 1

LEBREUILLY Elodie JUDO CLUB 56 - BRE (CB) 2 X
010 (1)

000 (1)
1 7 2

BERNE Melodie JC LES ROSIERS - PDL (CB) 3 X X 0 0 3

NOM et Prénom Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

CANIVET Chloe JC COTE ALBATRE - NOR (CM) 1
100 (0)

000 (0)
X 1 10 2

OLLIVIER Evelyne SHIN DOJO - PDL (CB) 2 X X 0 0 3

MERDY Alexandra DOJO GUILERIEN - BRE (CB) 3
101 (0)

000 (M)

021 (1)

000 (0)
2 20 1

NOM et Prénom Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ISSOUFI Kaila J A GOLFE - BRE (CB) 1
100 (0)

000 (0)

011 (1)

000 (0)
2 17 1

MADELAINE Manon SECTION JUDO CA - NOR (CB) 2 X X 0 0 3

CHABOSSEAU Pauline JC LES ROSIERS - PDL (CM) 3 X
101 (0)

000 (0)
1 10 2

Tapis 3Poule 4

Tapis 3Poule 5

Tapis 3Poule 6

Coupe Interrégionale Minimes Le 25­04­2015
Minimes F ­63 (19 combattants)
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MERDY A.
 

ISSOUFI K.
 101 (0) / 000(0)

ISSOUFI K.
 101 (0) / 000(2)

ISSOUFI K.
 101 (0) / 000(0)

GRAVIER S.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

GRAVIER S.
 001 (3) / 000(2)

LEBREUILLY E.
 

BOUANANI Hibatallah
 020 (0) / 011(1)

MARSDEN GAINE E.
 111 (0) / 000(0)

MARSDEN GAINE E.
 100 (0) / 000(1)

BOUANANI H.
 020 (0) / 010(0)

MERCIER E.
 

CHABOSSEAU P.
 101 (0) / 000(0)

BOUANANI H.
 100 (1) / 000(0)

BOUANANI H.
 

 

(CB) (DOJO GUILERIEN)MERDY Alexandra
   

(CB) (J A GOLFE)ISSOUFI Kaila
(CV) (ST SEBASTIEN SP)LACHEVRE Ameziane

(CB) (J.C.OCTEVILLE S)GRAVIER Solène
(CB) (ALLIANCE MANCHE)VAN DER PLOEG Melodie

   
(CB) (JUDO CLUB 56)LEBREUILLY Elodie

(CM) (JC COTE ALBATRE)CANIVET Chloe
(CM) (ALLIANCE JUDO 5)MARSDEN GAINE Eryne

(CB) (KUMO)MERCIER Enora
   

(CM) (JC LES ROSIERS)CHABOSSEAU Pauline
(CB) (AS.VENNECY)BOWIE Elsa

   
(CO) (JC LA ROSERAIE)BOUANANI Hibatallah 1. BOUANANI Hibatallah JC LA ROSERAIE

2. ISSOUFI Kaila J A GOLFE

3. GRAVIER Solène J.C.OCTEVILLE S

3. MARSDEN GAINE Eryne ALLIANCE JUDO 5

5. LEBREUILLY Elodie JUDO CLUB 56

5. MERDY Alexandra DOJO GUILERIEN

5. CHABOSSEAU Pauline JC LES ROSIERS

5. MERCIER Enora KUMO

CLASSEMENT

Coupe Interrégionale Minimes Le 25­04­2015
Minimes F ­63 (12 combattants)
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NOM et Prénom Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ORAIN Lena J A GOLFE - BRE (CM) 1
101 (1)

000 (0)
X 1 10 2

GANGNEUX Camille JC Turretot - NOR (CM) 2 X X 0 0 3

CHEVEREAU Julie JUDO CLUB NLR - TBO (CM) 3
101 (0)

000 (0)

020 (1)

000 (0)
2 20 1

NOM et Prénom Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

RINGEARD Amandine J C FALLERON - PDL (CO) 1 X X 0 0 3

KEITA Jade SEI BU KAN - BRE (CB) 2
100 (0)

000 (0)

002 (1)

000 (0)
2 15 1

JEAN JOSEPH Gladys A.L.ECOLE MADEL - NOR (CB) 3
101 (0)

000 (0)
X 1 10 2

NOM et Prénom Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

PENNANECH Noemie ESM GONFREVILLE - NOR (CM) 1
020 (0)

000 (0)

020 (0)

000 (0)
2 20 1

PECHARD Lysea DOJO DE ROMAGNE - BRE (CB) 2 X X 0 0 3

GRANDIN Eloïse A.M.I.J.EPERNON - TBO (CB) 3 X
110 (0)

000 (1)
1 10 2

Tapis 6Poule 1

Tapis 6Poule 2

Tapis 6Poule 3

Coupe Interrégionale Minimes Le 25­04­2015
Minimes F ­70 (15 combattants)
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NOM et Prénom Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GRANDIN Marine A.M.I.J.EPERNON - TBO (CM) 1
100 (0)

000 (0)

101 (0)

000 (1)
2 20 1

RUBION Marie DOJO GUERCHAIS - BRE (CM) 2 X
100 (0)

000 (0)
1 10 2

DUBOIS Julie E.S. CRAON JUDO - PDL (CB) 3 X X 0 0 3

NOM et Prénom Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

PAYET Oceanne BLOIS JUDO - TBO (CB) 1
100 (0)

000 (0)

100 (0)

000 (0)
2 20 1

TOURE Mame Seye CADETS DE BRETA - BRE (CM) 2 X
101 (0)

000 (0)
1 10 2

COLOMBANI Emma JC LINIEROIS - PDL (CB) 3 X X 0 0 3

Tapis 6Poule 4

Tapis 6Poule 5

Coupe Interrégionale Minimes Le 25­04­2015
Minimes F ­70 (15 combattants)
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PENNANECH N.
 020 (0) / 000(0)

PAYET O.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

CHEVEREAU J.
 000 (0) / 000(2)

PAYET O.
 

RUBION M.
 

CHEVEREAU J.
 111 (1) / 000(0)

CHEVEREAU J.
 

CHEVEREAU Julie
 100 (0) / 001(0)

KEITA J.
 

ORAIN L.
 001 (1) / 000(1)

ORAIN L.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

ORAIN L.
 

GRANDIN E.
 

GRANDIN M.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

GRANDIN M.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

 

(CB) (A.L.ECOLE MADEL)JEAN JOSEPH Gladys
(CM) (ESM GONFREVILLE)PENNANECH Noemie

   
(CB) (BLOIS JUDO)PAYET Oceanne

   
(CM) (DOJO GUERCHAIS)RUBION Marie

(CM) (JUDO CLUB NLR)CHEVEREAU Julie
   

   
(CB) (SEI BU KAN)KEITA Jade

   
(CM) (J A GOLFE)ORAIN Lena

(CB) (A.M.I.J.EPERNON)GRANDIN Eloïse
   

(CM) (CADETS DE BRETA)TOURE Mame Seye
(CM) (A.M.I.J.EPERNON)GRANDIN Marine 1. CHEVEREAU Julie JUDO CLUB NLR

2. ORAIN Lena J A GOLFE

3. PAYET Oceanne BLOIS JUDO

3. GRANDIN Marine A.M.I.J.EPERNON

5. PENNANECH Noemie ESM GONFREVILLE

5. GRANDIN Eloïse A.M.I.J.EPERNON

5. KEITA Jade SEI BU KAN

5. RUBION Marie DOJO GUERCHAIS

CLASSEMENT

Coupe Interrégionale Minimes Le 25­04­2015
Minimes F ­70 (10 combattants)
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NOM et Prénom Ligue Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

TARIN Maewenn JC STEPHANOIS - PDL (CO) 1 X X
001 (0)

001 (2)
1 1 3

LEROUX Chloe CSAD.NOUATRE - TBO (CB) 2
020 (0)

000 (0)

100 (0)

000 (0)

020 (0)

000 (0)
3 30 1

GUILLOTEL Hannah C.S.UNION BRION - NOR (CB) 3
100 (0)

000 (0)
X

003 (1)

000 (2)
2 15 2

SIROP Lea C.LAITA GUIDEL - BRE (CO) 4 X X X 0 0 4

NOM et Prénom Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

PILLON Gwenaelle JC PONT AUDEMER - NOR (CB) 1
100 (0)

000 (0)

020 (0)

000 (0)
2 20 1

RIOUAL Marie E.L.J 29 - BRE (CM) 2 X
020 (0)

000 (0)
1 10 2

RAUX Mathilde U.J.L.V - PDL (CB) 3 X X 0 0 3

NOM et Prénom Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ABBIS Violette AJ22 - BRE (CV) 1
100 (0)

000 (0)

100 (0)

000 (2)
2 20 1

BELLOT Clara ALLIANCE MANCHE - NOR (CB) 2 X
100 (0)

010 (0)
1 10 2

DEVENAS Anne ST.DOULCHARD.JC - TBO (CB) 3 X X 0 0 3

Tapis 1Poule 1

Tapis 1Poule 2

Tapis 1Poule 3

Coupe Interrégionale Minimes Le 25­04­2015
Minimes F +70 (16 combattants)
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NOM et Prénom Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

VERGEROLLE Myliane dojo du combray - TBO (CB) 1
021 (0)

000 (0)

100 (0)

000 (0)
2 20 1

DAVID Shenendoah US ETREPAGNY - NOR (CB) 2 X
100 (0)

000 (0)
1 10 2

BENFARHAT Lylia DOJO LAVAL AVES - PDL (CO) 3 X X 0 0 3

NOM et Prénom Ligue Grade 1 2 3 V P C

RABILLER Chloe JC CHALLANS - PDL (CO) 1 X X 0 0 3

LEBON Rose CS.BAYEUX JUDO - NOR (CV) 2
020 (0)

000 (0)

101 (0)

000 (0)
2 20 1

JEANTY Margot SIME.LA.GUERCHE - TBO (CB) 3
100 (0)

000 (1)
X 1 10 2

Tapis 1Poule 4

Tapis 1Poule 5

Coupe Interrégionale Minimes Le 25­04­2015
Minimes F +70 (16 combattants)
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ABBIS V.
 

ABBIS V.
 021 (0) / 000(1)

LEROUX C.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

JEANTY M.
 

LEROUX C.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

LEROUX C.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

VERGEROLLE M.
 

LEROUX Chloe
 000 (0) / 000(0)

PILLON G.
 

PILLON G.
 010 (1) / 000(3)

PILLON G.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

BELLOT C.
 

LEBON R.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

LEBON R.
 020 (0) / 000(0)

GUILLOTEL H.
 

 

(CV) (AJ22)ABBIS Violette
   

   
(CB) (SIME.LA.GUERCHE)JEANTY Margot

(CB) (CSAD.NOUATRE)LEROUX Chloe
(CM) (E.L.J 29)RIOUAL Marie

   
(CB) (dojo du combray)VERGEROLLE Myliane

   
(CB) (JC PONT AUDEMER)PILLON Gwenaelle

(CB) (ALLIANCE MANCHE)BELLOT Clara
   

(CV) (CS.BAYEUX JUDO)LEBON Rose
(CB) (US ETREPAGNY)DAVID Shenendoah

(CB) (C.S.UNION BRION)GUILLOTEL Hannah
   1. LEROUX Chloe CSAD.NOUATRE

2. PILLON Gwenaelle JC PONT AUDEMER

3. LEBON Rose CS.BAYEUX JUDO

3. ABBIS Violette AJ22

5. GUILLOTEL Hannah C.S.UNION BRION

5. VERGEROLLE Myliane dojo du combray

5. BELLOT Clara ALLIANCE MANCHE

5. JEANTY Margot SIME.LA.GUERCHE

CLASSEMENT

Coupe Interrégionale Minimes Le 25­04­2015
Minimes F +70 (10 combattants)
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